WATER SOLUTIONS
APPLICATIONS GUIDE
40791.indd   140791.indd   1 12/26/08   1:37:55 PM12/26/08   1:37:55 PM
2 1.800.35.CLEAN
MANAGED WATER
FROM THE METER TO THE DRAIN
QUALITY WATER. QUALITY SERVICE.
ENSURES GUEST SATISFACTION

40791.indd   2340791.indd   23 12/30/08   2:23:22 PM12/30/08   2:23:22 PM
24 1.800.35.CLEAN
ORDERING INFORMATION
SCALE CONTROL
 Modular Scale
Starter Kit Stick System 9320-1057
Cartridges 10” Scale Stick 9320-1043
Starter Kit SCS-50 9320-3842
Cartridges SCS-50 9320-3214
Starter Kit SCS-100 9320-3859
Cartridges SCS-100 9320-3230
Starter Kit SCS-500 9320-3867
Cartridges SCS-500 9320-3875
Cartridges 7” Scale Stick 9320-1053
EVERPURE® REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGES
ECO-MC  9320-2401
ECO-XC  9320-2402
ECO-I-2000  9320-2403
ECO-I-4000  9320-2404
ECO-7CB5  9320-2405
CV Cartridge  9320-2405
7-SO Cartridge  9320-2408
7-TO Cartridge  9320-2409
XCV Cartridge  9320-2405
7-CB5S Cartridge  9320-2411
7K Plus Cartridge  9320-2412
XK Plus Cartridge  9320-2413
FRESH2O® MODULAR FILTER CARTRIDGES
0.5 Micron C/T/O/D ECO-122TO 9320-3891
0.5 Micron T/O/D/S ECO-122TOS 9320-3892
5.0 Micron T/O/D ECO-122TO5 9320-3893
5.0 Micron T/O/D/S ECO-122TO5S 9320-3894
Sediment Pre-fi lter ECO-118SED 9320-3895
FRESH2O® MODULAR FILTRATION SYSTEMS
Single System ECO-10422 9320-3885
Twin System ECO-20422 9320-3886
Triple System ECO-30422 9320-3887
Quad System ECO-40422 9320-3888
Pre-fi lter System ECO-10018 9320-3889
Additional Head ECO-10022 9320-3890
FRESH2O® FILTRATION CAPSULE
Capsule 5 ECO-315TO5 9320-1037
Capsule 5S ECO-315TO5S 9320-1042
Capsule SED5S ECO-315SED5S 9320-1034
Capsule Starter Kit  9320-1035
IN-LINE FILTRATION
2,500 gallons, T/O/D/S 9320-1382
HOSHIZAKI ECODAPTER RETROFITS*